
Lady Jacket Volleyball 2021 
DATE                             OPPOENT                                                PLACE                F              JV             V               

 

Head Coach: Shannon Lisenbe                                  District Certification:  TBA             

Assistants: Kashae Johnson & Alec Roark                * Denote District Game 

Girls Coordinator: Mrs. Sanders                               

Principal: Mrs. Weeks                                                  Athletic Director: Mrs. Cofer  

                                  

                                                                                   

Fri.     6-August  Scrimmage:   Joshua Away TBA TBA TBA 

Tue. 10-August Lake Worth Home 5:00 5:00 6:00 

Th-Sat. 12-14 August Duncanville Tournament (Varsity) Away   TBA 

Tue. 17-August Arlington Bowie Home 6:00 6:00 7:00 

Th. & Sat. 19 &21 Aug. Haltom Tournament (Varsity) Away   TBA 

Fri.   20-August Alvarado Home 5:30 5:30 4:30 

Tue. 24-August Cleburne Away 6:00 6:00 7:00 

Th. & Sat.26 & 28-Aug. Godley Tournament (Varsity) Away   TBA 

Sat.  28-August Crowley Tournament (JV)   TBA  

Tue. 31-August Crowley Home 5:00 5:00 6:00 

Th. & Sat. 2 & 4 Sept. Haltom Tournament (Freshmen) A & B Away TBA TBA  

Fri.   3-September Western Hills Away 5:45 5:45 6:45 

Tue. 7-September Benbrook Away 5:45 5:45 6:45 

Fri. 10-September Paschal Home 5:30 5:30 6:30 

                           *District     

Tue. 14-September *TRIMBLE TECH Home 6:00 6:00 7:00 

Fri.   17-September *NORTHSIDE Away 7:00 7:00 6:00 

Sat.  18-September Godley Tournament (JV) &(Freshmen-A) Away TBA TBA  

Sat.  18-September Western Hills Tournament (Freshmen- B)  TBA   

Tue. 21-September  *O.D. WYATT Home 6:00 6:00 7:00 

Fri.   24-September *SAGINAW Away 7:00 6:00 6:00 

Tue. 28-September *SOUTHWEST Home 6:00 6:00 7:00 

Fri.     1-October *POLYTECHNIC Away 7:00 7:00 6:00 

Tue.   5-October *SOUTH HILLS Home 6:00 6:00 7:00 

Fri.     8-October *TRIMBLE TECH Away 7:00 7:00 6:00 

Tue. 12-October *NORTHSIDE Home 6:00 6:00 7:00 

Fri.   15-October *O.D. WYATT Away  7:00 7:00 6:00 

Tue. 19-October *SAGINAW Home 6:00 6:00 7:00 

Fri.   22-October *SOUTHWEST Away 7:00 7:00 6:00 

Tue. 26-October *POLYTECHNIC Home 6:00 6:00 7:00 

Fri.   29-October *SOUTH HILLS Away 7:00 7:00 6:00 
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